WARRANTY DEED - STATUTORY FORM

8609

<u>_</u>__

-

EC EC

83

CLYDE R. HARRISON and LYDIA HARRISON, husband and wife, Grantor, conveys and warrants to RONALD ANTON and CHARLYNE ANTON, husband and wife, Grantee, not as tenants in common but with the right of survivorship, their assigns and the heirs of the survivor of said grantee, the following described real property free of encumbrances except as specifically set forth herein, situated in Klamath County, Oregon, to-wit:

The West half of Lot 2, Block 3, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon. Chapman Tracts.

The said property is free of all encumbrances excepting unpaid taxes and liens created by grantee.

The true consideration for this conveyance is \$10,000.00.

THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT MAY NOT BE WITHIN A. FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT PROTECTING STRUCTURES. THE PROPERTY IS SUBJECT TO LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS, WHICH, IN FARM OR FOREST ZONES, MAY NOT AUTHORIZE CONSTRUCTION OR SITING OF A RESIDENCE. BEFORE SIGNING OF ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TC THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND EXISTENCE OF FIRE PROTECTION FCR STRUCTURES.

	DATED this 20 day of Runner Mile
1989.	
angalia plan	Audro-
20	
Classon 7	Farison
一下 计算机 计保留 计输出 机分子的	
STATE OF OREGON) ss. Before me: <u>November 10</u> , 1989.
County of, Clatsop	
<u>, 5</u>	y appeared the above named CLYDE R. HARRISON
7 - A TVITT & HARETSON	and acknewledged the roregoins
bestheir, voluntary	act and deed.
	APRILI IT V-NY
2. O. 2. 2.	NOTARY PUBLIC FOR ORIGON
Contraction	My Commission Expires: 2/14/90
MADDAN MADDAN	TY DEED
OT VDE P HARRISON	G LIYDIA HARRISON, GLAILOL
CLYDE R. HARRISON & RONALD ANTON & CHAI	<u>a lydia ennitson, Grantor</u> RLNNE ANTON, Grantee
OT VDE P HARRISON	



靈

and the second

AFTER RECORDING RETU	IDN TO.
RONALD ANTON	
833 SE 168th St	
Portland, OR 97233	
(Name, Address & Zir	
THA STATEMENTS SHOTT	IL LIE CENT
NONALD ANTON	" DIG DENT TO:
833 SE 168th St.	
Portland, OR 97233	
(Name, Address & Zip	

South States of States

Цă,

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATTI: s

for record at req December	A.D., of	19 <u>89</u> Deeds	89 at 4:00		o'clock <u>P M., and duly recorded in Vol.</u>					
					on Page23371 Evelyp Biehn County Clerk ByKato					